
Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

1 FRERES
BILAL/KARIM/HAMID

4 2024-03-11 16:15:28 377.2330 999.378 23-14***80 M 99.3289 0.8949

2 FRERES BELHAJ 6 2024-03-11 16:10:36 371.7095 997.608 23-54***21 M 98.8814 1.3423
3 FRéRES

ELOUALI/KHALOUKI
9 2024-03-11 16:17:20 378.3486 997.404 22-25***35 M 98.2103 2.0134

4 MOHAMMED ISLAM 10 2024-03-11 16:16:40 377.4219 996.714 23-02***20 M 97.9866 2.2371
5 MOHAMMED ISLAM 13 2024-03-11 16:17:39 377.4219 994.134 22-00***85 M 97.3154 2.9083
6 LOFT RACHID 19 2024-03-11 16:19:17 377.8355 990.96 23-91***92 M 95.9732 4.2506
7 LOFT RACHID 20 2024-03-11 16:19:18 377.8355 990.912 23-91***95 M 95.7494 4.4743
8 LOFT RACHID 22 2024-03-11 16:19:20 377.8355 990.828 22-97***97 M 95.3020 4.9217
9 LOFT ZOUHIR 25 2024-03-11 16:19:34 377.8904 990.366 23-66***57 M 94.6309 5.5928
10 LOFT RACHID 30 2024-03-11 16:21:10 377.8355 986.088 22-20***63 M 93.5123 6.7114
11 BAJALI/BHIZAT 34 2024-03-11 16:28:16 382.3470 979.71 21-36***34 M 92.6174 7.6063
12 FRERES

BILAL/KARIM/HAMID
37 2024-03-11 16:23:48 377.2330 977.796 24-13***51 M 91.9463 8.2774

13 FRéRES
ELOUALI/KHALOUKI

41 2024-03-11 16:25:24 378.3486 976.638 22-25***38 M 91.0515 9.1723

14 LOFT RACHID 44 2024-03-11 16:26:51 377.8355 971.676 23-91***83 M 90.3803 9.8434
15 LOFT REDA/MAKROUT 47 2024-03-11 16:25:51 376.5464 970.854 23-07***32 M 89.7092 10.5145
16 FRERES

BILAL/KARIM/HAMID
49 2024-03-11 16:27:15 377.2330 969.126 23-14***95 M 89.2617 10.9620

17 FRERES
BILAL/KARIM/HAMID

57 2024-03-11 16:29:24 377.2330 963.804 23-04***53 M 87.4720 12.7517

18 AABIDA/BADER 62 2024-03-11 16:31:20 376.9625 958.38 23-09***64 M 86.3535 13.8702
19 LOFT RACHID 63 2024-03-11 16:32:29 377.8355 957.798 23-12***55 M 86.1298 14.0940
20 LOFT RACHID 65 2024-03-11 16:32:43 377.8355 957.234 23-91***76 M 85.6823 14.5414
21 FRERES BELHAJ 68 2024-03-11 16:27:21 371.7095 954.69 23-54***20 M 85.0112 15.2125
22 LOFT RACHID 70 2024-03-11 16:34:04 377.8355 953.97 23-02***31 M 84.5638 15.6600
23 FRERES BELHAJ 74 2024-03-11 16:28:26 371.7095 952.044 23-09***95 M 83.6689 16.5548
24 LOFT RACHID 79 2024-03-11 16:36:25 377.8355 948.342 22-97***19 M 82.5503 17.6734
25 LOFT RACHID 80 2024-03-11 16:36:44 377.8355 947.592 23-02***54 M 82.3266 17.8971
26 FRéRES

ELOUALI/KHALOUKI
83 2024-03-11 16:37:58 378.3486 945.948 21-47***16 M 81.6555 18.5682

27 LOFT RACHID 85 2024-03-11 16:37:39 377.8355 945.414 22-90***05 M 81.2081 19.0157
28 LOFT RACHID 89 2024-03-11 16:38:16 377.8355 943.962 23-12***59 M 80.3132 19.9105
29 FRERES

BILAL/KARIM/HAMID
90 2024-03-11 16:37:39 377.2330 943.908 23-04***38 M 80.0895 20.1342

Résultat Des Pigeons Mâlle 

IMINTANOUT
147 447 377  Km 53 Km/h 

DEMI-FOND
2024-03-11 09:58:00

31.251486, -8.890148

07:39,19:32

Lâcher Imintanout , 147 Pig Admis, 33 %



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

30 LOFT REDA/MAKROUT 96 2024-03-11 16:38:37 376.5464 939.918 23-07***47 M 78.7472 21.4765
31 FRERES BELHAJ 103 2024-03-11 16:35:46 371.7095 934.494 23-21***67 M 77.1812 23.0425
32 MOHAMMED ISLAM 104 2024-03-11 16:42:25 377.4219 933.252 23-02***19 M 76.9575 23.2662
33 FRERES AMMAR 105 2024-03-11 16:40:27 375.5486 933.156 21-74***59 M 76.7338 23.4899
34 FRéRES

ELOUALI/KHALOUKI
113 2024-03-11 16:45:32 378.3486 928.386 22-25***22 M 74.9441 25.2796

35 LOFT RACHID 115 2024-03-11 16:45:14 377.8355 927.81 22-90***56 M 74.4966 25.7271
36 LOFT RACHID 116 2024-03-11 16:45:19 377.8355 927.624 22-20***69 M 74.2729 25.9508
37 LOFT ZOUHIR 119 2024-03-11 16:45:58 377.8904 926.28 23-66***62 M 73.6018 26.6219
38 LOFT REDA/MAKROUT 122 2024-03-11 16:45:03 376.5464 925.062 23-07***23 M 72.9306 27.2931
39 LOFT RACHID 125 2024-03-11 16:47:11 377.8355 923.388 22-20***31 M 72.2595 27.9642
40 FRERES BELHAJ 126 2024-03-11 16:40:39 371.7095 923.16 23-09***96 M 72.0358 28.1879
41 BAJALI/BHIZAT 137 2024-03-11 16:55:30 382.3470 915.804 22-00***22 M 69.5749 30.6488
42 MOHAMMED ISLAM 140 2024-03-11 16:50:35 377.4219 914.778 23-02***16 M 68.9038 31.3199
43 FRERES

BILAL/KARIM/HAMID
141 2024-03-11 16:50:23 377.2330 914.76 23-14***76 M 68.6801 31.5436

44 LOFT RACHID 143 2024-03-11 16:51:20 377.8355 914.118 21-99***96 M 68.2327 31.9911
45 FRERES

BILAL/KARIM/HAMID
149 2024-03-11 16:51:17 377.2330 912.768 23-04***46 M 66.8904 33.3333

46 FRéRES
ELOUALI/KHALOUKI

153 2024-03-11 16:53:45 378.3486 910.038 21-41***37 M 65.9955 34.2282

47 FRERES AMMAR 154 2024-03-11 16:50:44 375.5486 909.906 22-45***16 M 65.7718 34.4519
48 LOFT RACHID 156 2024-03-11 16:54:06 377.8355 908.04 22-20***52 M 65.3244 34.8993
49 LOFT ZOUHIR 157 2024-03-11 16:54:10 377.8904 908.028 23-66***75 M 65.1007 35.1230
50 LOFT RACHID 159 2024-03-11 16:54:09 377.8355 907.932 24-00***02 M 64.6532 35.5705
51 LOFT RACHID 160 2024-03-11 16:54:14 377.8355 907.752 22-20***10 M 64.4295 35.7942
52 LOFT RACHID 163 2024-03-11 16:55:08 377.8355 905.79 23-60***91 M 63.7584 36.4653
53 FRERES AMMAR 164 2024-03-11 16:52:51 375.5486 905.262 22-45***09 M 63.5347 36.6890
54 LOFT RACHID 167 2024-03-11 16:56:19 377.8355 903.228 22-20***23 M 62.8635 37.3602
55 LOFT RACHID 168 2024-03-11 16:56:40 377.8355 902.472 20-11***01 M 62.6398 37.5839
56 LOFT ZOUHIR 170 2024-03-11 16:57:11 377.8904 901.494 23-97***23 M 62.1924 38.0313
57 AABIDA/BADER 172 2024-03-11 16:56:23 376.9625 900.996 23-09***70 M 61.7450 38.4787
58 MOHAMMED ISLAM 175 2024-03-11 16:57:35 377.4219 899.514 23-02***05 M 61.0738 39.1499
59 LOFT RACHID 176 2024-03-11 16:58:11 377.8355 899.214 21-48***56 M 60.8501 39.3736
60 FRERES

BILAL/KARIM/HAMID
177 2024-03-11 16:58:04 377.2330 898.032 23-04***45 M 60.6264 39.5973

61 FATAH/ALONSO/PITCHO 184 2024-03-11 16:58:56 377.1439 895.968 22-09***20 M 59.0604 41.1633
62 LOFT RACHID 190 2024-03-11 17:00:41 377.8355 893.898 23-40***20 M 57.7181 42.5056
63 LOFT ZOUHIR 191 2024-03-11 17:01:36 377.8904 892.092 23-66***49 M 57.4944 42.7293
64 FRERES AMMAR 193 2024-03-11 16:59:03 375.5486 891.936 23-68***20 M 57.0470 43.1767
65 LOFT REDA/MAKROUT 194 2024-03-11 17:00:30 376.5464 891.234 23-07***25 M 56.8233 43.4004
66 LOFT RACHID 195 2024-03-11 17:02:07 377.8355 890.874 23-12***53 M 56.5996 43.6242
67 IKHWAN ZHITA 196 2024-03-11 17:02:25 377.3479 889.098 21-51***43 M 56.3758 43.8479
68 LOFT RACHID 198 2024-03-11 17:03:32 377.8355 887.91 23-60***75 M 55.9284 44.2953
69 LOFT ZOUHIR 204 2024-03-11 17:05:14 377.8904 884.508 22-97***28 M 54.5861 45.6376
70 FRERES BELHAJ 207 2024-03-11 16:58:36 371.7095 883.758 23-66***48 M 53.9150 46.3087
71 MOHAMMED ISLAM 214 2024-03-11 17:07:01 377.4219 879.738 22-00***87 M 52.3490 47.8747



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

72 LOFT RACHID 216 2024-03-11 17:09:25 377.8355 875.802 22-97***02 M 51.9016 48.3221
73 FRERES AMMAR 222 2024-03-11 17:09:56 375.5486 869.46 23-68***33 M 50.5593 49.6644
74 FATAH/ALONSO/PITCHO 224 2024-03-11 17:12:39 377.1439 867.696 23-02***24 M 50.1119 50.1119
75 AABIDA/BADER 225 2024-03-11 17:12:44 376.9625 867.114 23-09***85 M 49.8881 50.3356
76 LOFT RACHID 227 2024-03-11 17:15:43 377.8355 863.196 23-40***19 M 49.4407 50.7830
77 FRERES AMMAR 229 2024-03-11 17:13:18 375.5486 862.734 22-76***16 M 48.9933 51.2304
78 BAJALI/BHIZAT 232 2024-03-11 17:22:22 382.3470 860.43 22-00***47 M 48.3221 51.9016
79 FRéRES

ELOUALI/KHALOUKI
233 2024-03-11 17:18:00 378.3486 859.884 21-41***27 M 48.0984 52.1253

80 LOFT RACHID 234 2024-03-11 17:17:42 377.8355 859.302 22-97***84 M 47.8747 52.3490
81 LOFT RACHID 235 2024-03-11 17:18:14 377.8355 858.264 22-20***05 M 47.6510 52.5727
82 FRERES LHADI 236 2024-03-11 17:12:43 372.6887 857.316 22-05***16 M 47.4273 52.7964
83 LOFT ZOUHIR 237 2024-03-11 17:19:41 377.8904 855.57 23-66***48 M 47.2036 53.0201
84 AABIDA/BADER 238 2024-03-11 17:18:45 376.9625 855.276 23-09***76 M 46.9799 53.2438
85 LOFT RACHID 243 2024-03-11 17:22:09 377.8355 850.692 21-48***40 M 45.8613 54.3624
86 IKHWAN ZHITA 244 2024-03-11 17:22:11 377.3479 849.534 23-02***50 M 45.6376 54.5861
87 IKHWAN ZHITA 245 2024-03-11 17:22:20 377.3479 849.246 23-02***79 M 45.4139 54.8098
88 FRERES LHADI 248 2024-03-11 17:18:26 372.6887 846.186 21-71***79 M 44.7427 55.4810
89 LOFT ZOUHIR 251 2024-03-11 17:27:23 377.8904 840.906 23-66***65 M 44.0716 56.1521
90 FATAH/ALONSO/PITCHO 254 2024-03-11 17:28:13 377.1439 837.696 23-09***35 M 43.4004 56.8233
91 LOFT ZOUHIR 256 2024-03-11 17:29:32 377.8904 836.904 23-66***51 M 42.9530 57.2707
92 FRERES

BILAL/KARIM/HAMID
257 2024-03-11 17:30:05 377.2330 834.432 23-04***51 M 42.7293 57.4944

93 LOFT RACHID 259 2024-03-11 17:31:33 377.8355 833.064 23-91***86 M 42.2819 57.9418
94 LOFT YAHYA 260 2024-03-11 17:31:47 377.9569 832.902 20-93***32 M 42.0582 58.1655
95 BAJALI/BHIZAT 262 2024-03-11 17:37:21 382.3470 832.368 21-01***22 M 41.6107 58.6130
96 IKHWAN ZHITA 263 2024-03-11 17:31:23 377.3479 832.296 23-02***01 M 41.3870 58.8367
97 FRERES AMMAR 264 2024-03-11 17:29:51 375.5486 831.138 23-08***85 M 41.1633 59.0604
98 FRERES

BILAL/KARIM/HAMID
265 2024-03-11 17:33:25 377.2330 828.324 24-13***56 M 40.9396 59.2841

99 FRERES AMMAR 266 2024-03-11 17:31:40 375.5486 827.808 22-90***89 M 40.7159 59.5078
100 LOFT RACHID 267 2024-03-11 17:34:26 377.8355 827.802 23-40***13 M 40.4922 59.7315
101 LOFT RACHID 270 2024-03-11 17:34:54 377.8355 826.956 22-90***52 M 39.8210 60.4027
102 LOFT ZOUHIR 271 2024-03-11 17:35:08 377.8904 826.65 23-66***59 M 39.5973 60.6264
103 LOFT YAHYA 274 2024-03-11 17:40:06 377.9569 817.914 21-90***44 M 38.9262 61.2975
104 IKHWAN ZHITA 278 2024-03-11 17:40:22 377.3479 816.12 22-90***98 M 38.0313 62.1924
105 AABIDA/BADER 280 2024-03-11 17:43:31 376.9625 809.772 23-00***69 M 37.5839 62.6398
106 FATAH/ALONSO/PITCHO 285 2024-03-11 17:44:34 377.1439 808.338 23-09***72 M 36.4653 63.7584
107 FRERES BELHAJ 289 2024-03-11 17:40:50 371.7095 803.118 22-78***45 M 35.5705 64.6532
108 MOHAMMED REDA

ABIDA
292 2024-03-11 17:47:14 375.4492 800.136 22-90***77 M 34.8993 65.3244

109 IKHWAN ZHITA 293 2024-03-11 17:49:51 377.3479 799.722 23-35***55 M 34.6756 65.5481
110 IKHWAN ZHITA 295 2024-03-11 17:52:11 377.3479 795.786 23-66***29 M 34.2282 65.9955
111 LOFT RACHID 299 2024-03-11 17:54:19 377.8355 793.242 21-48***30 M 33.3333 66.8904
112 LOFT YAHYA 300 2024-03-11 17:54:31 377.9569 793.164 24-13***16 M 33.1096 67.1141
113 IKHWAN ZHITA 301 2024-03-11 17:53:47 377.3479 793.11 23-66***33 M 32.8859 67.3378
114 LOFT AYMAN 306 2024-03-11 18:10:48 377.6630 766.362 24-15***51 M 31.7673 68.4564



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

115 MOHAMMED ISLAM 308 2024-03-11 18:15:07 377.4219 759.222 23-02***09 M 31.3199 68.9038
116 FRERES LHADI 309 2024-03-11 18:10:55 372.6887 756.09 21-90***15 M 31.0962 69.1275
117 LOFT ZOUHIR 311 2024-03-11 18:21:55 377.8904 749.904 22-97***35 M 30.6488 69.5749
118 FRERES LHADI 312 2024-03-11 18:17:54 372.6887 745.524 22-05***11 M 30.4251 69.7987
119 LOFT RACHID 315 2024-03-11 18:30:53 377.8355 736.686 23-60***94 M 29.7539 70.4698
120 LOFT YAHYA 317 2024-03-11 18:32:40 377.9569 734.37 23-08***74 M 29.3065 70.9172
PIGMA تم استخراج هذه النتيجة من الموقع


